INTERMEDIATE HEELER

ROUND 1
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ID#

262
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83

279

255

212

305

352

84

280

235

177

260

101

195

275

363

159

303

Rider Name

JD MCGUIRE

JAKE BOURDET

-ES OR LAYTON OSWALL

MILES BAKER

BODIE SAUVAGE

LOGAN ANSETH

JAYDE SLADE

LUKE ATCHISON

RHETT NELSON

MILES BAKER

CORD FORZANO

LIZ HIRDES

BLAKE VANSTAVERN

JD MCGUIRE

LES OSWALD

CASEY HICKS

TAYLOR THOMPSON

LOGAN ANSETH

RHETT NELSON

ZAC SWEETEN

Owner

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

JAKE BOURDET

BAR4 RANCHLLC

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

SAMMY MASSEY

GRACE WARNER

JEREMIAH STEVENS

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

TARRANT STEWART

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

RICK MORGAN

LIZ HIRDES

RYAN FOWLER

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

BARBARA HUDSON

BRIAN HAAG

TAYLOR AND CASSIE THOMPSON

LOGAN ANSETH

OCHS LAND AND CATTLE

LUKE ATCHISON

Horse Name

REBEL X

ROOSTERS STARLITE

STARGAZIN

RELENTLESS NITE

AFINE VINTAGE MOON

REBEL GIRL

SHOW ME A BROWBEATER

JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR

MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT

CHICS GOLDEN BUCKLE

AMERICAN DOLLARS

RUN WITH THE BIG DOG

MY RICHCOUSINVINNIE

REBEL WITH STYLE

JACKSONS HOT JAVA

SHOOTER CAT DUKE

SF BIPITYBOPITY JONEZ

BANDIT JOAQUIN

SPOOKS LATE NIGHT

JB ONE TIME TO SHIN

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

METALLIC REBEL x FLASH ABOUT
(PURDY BOY FLASH)
2022 STALLION

ISAAC STARLIGHT x PRIZE FOR ALBERTA
(SMOKUMS PRIZE)
2022 GELDING

SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE x SG CATTY STARLIGHT
(WR THIS CATS SMART)
2020 GELDING

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
(HOLLYWOOD DUN IT)
2021 MARE

ONE FINE VINTAGE x STARLIGHTS NEW MOON
(WRANGLERS STARLIGHT)
2017 GELDING

X

0

MIA BROWBEATER x BET ME 45
(SHOW ME A SONG JOES)
2022 MARE

DREAMY JJ x
0

X

2021 GELDING

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x SMART CHIC SHINES
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2021 STALLION

REYZIN THE CASH x TARIZANA
(TARIS CATALYST)
2020 STALLION

WAR BIRD DOG x LAREDO KAT
(LAREDO BBLUE)
2017 GELDING

ONE FINE VINTAGE x MISS CATTY CASH
(NU CASH)
2019 GELDING

METALLIC REBEL x DUAL WITH STYLE
(REYS DUAL BADGER)
2020 GELDING

BROTHER JACKSON x PEPPYS HOT JAVA
(HOLLYS SONITA DOC)
2021 MARE

SHOOTER CAT x MAYBE LATER DUKE
(DUKE JOE JACK)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

BOOT SCOOTIN WOOD x DIAMOND J TWIST
(DIAMOND J STAR)
2020 GELDING

LATE NIGHT STOPPER x PLEASE DONT SPOOK
(GRAYS STARLIGHT)
2019 MARE

ONE TIME PEPTO x
0

Breeder

BARKER RANCH CUTTING HRS LLC

LACY AND WYATT BOURDET

DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL

TURNABOUT FARM INC

MICHAEL AND LILLIAN MASSEY

PITZER RANCH

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

BOB OR CLAUDENE HARDY

STEVE AND ALICIA BILLMAN

MIKE AND LINDA SILVEIRA

MIDAS BUSINESS GROUP SA

BARBARA HUDSON

BRIAN AND SABINA HAAG

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

JENNIFER J LEWICKI

MARC AND KATHY GORDON

JACK BOGART



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

264

41

82

252

33

75

217

353

274

304

17

80

261

40

73

116

354

31

118

240

194

263

81

JD MCGUIRE

CORD FORZANO

MILES BAKER

JAYDE SLADE

BRADY KYLE

LES OSWALD

BLAINE KETSCHER

RHETT NELSON

TAYLOR THOMPSON

LUKE ATCHISON

LES OSWALD

MILES BAKER

JD MCGUIRE

CORD FORZANO

BLAKE VAN STAVERN

LES OSWALD

RHETT NELSON

LOGAN ANSETH

LAYTON OSWALD

CORD FORZANO

CASEY HICKS

JD MCGUIRE

MILES BAKER

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

H& G CATTLECOLLC

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

JOHN REED

STETSON AND AUDREY CLAWSON

MEGAN ECKERT

JOSEPH ROSSI

ROBERT WALKER

CHASE PAINTIN

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

DASCO CATTLE CO

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

H & G CATTLE COLLC

RYAN & SOPHIA FOWLER

TRES 0SOS PERFORMANCE HORSES

ROBERT WALKER

KENT STORER

LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

JAY CLAY

JOLEETA INGERSOL

X PERFORMANCE HORSES

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

SJR DIAMOND LEN

HA GUNNARIP YA

INFERNOS COWGIRL LE

METALLIC HOT MESS

SOUTHERN PATRON

SMARTER THAN MY BRO

JUST A LIL PAYBACK

PREACHER MAN

DANCE HER HOME

DREAMING OF PEPTO

STEVIE REY TRAIN

LIL BIT O CASH

COPPERTON

DR TRASHY CHEX

SMOOTH TALKN CAT

SUERTE JONEZ

MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT

REYL GOOD CD

HASHTAG SPRINGTIME

GH GUNNACATALIZYA

MY TRAVELIN HEART

HES AROWDY REBEL

RR GOLD STARR

CD DIAMOND x AMANDA STARLENA
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2017 STALLION

GUNNATRASHYA x HA TINSEL TEARS
(TINSEL NIC)
2021 GELDING

INFERNO SIXTY SIX x COWGIRL AFFAIR
(MAJOR VAQUERO)
2021 MARE

METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

DUAL PATRON x BIG AS A MISTY STAR
(BIG AS | AM)
2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

BROTHER JACKSON x HR SPARKLING PLAYER
(HR HICKORY PLAYER)
2020 MARE

IRISH PAY x RUNNIN RED LIGHTS
(LIGHT N FINE)
2021 GELDING

X

0

HIGH BROW CAT x BELLES ON MY PEPTOES
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2022 MARE

DREAMY JJ x
0

STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD
(TENLIGHT)
2020 STALLION

LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN
(SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO)
2020 GELDING

SPOTS HOT x COPPERISH
(METALLIC CAT)
2019 GELDING

GUNNATRASHYA x SPOOKED OUT CHEX
(SMART SPOOK)
2021 GELDING

SMOOTH AS A CAT x SHINERS LITTLE OAK
(SHINING SPARK)
2015 GELDING

TRAVELIN JONEZ x NMSU SHINERS SUERTE
(SHINERS LAST)
2021 MARE

X

0

STEVIE REY VON x CD SAVANNAH
(CD OLENA)
2020 STALLION

HASHTAGS x ONE TIME SCARLETT
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2020 STALLION

GUNNATRASHYA x FOXY LIL CATALYST
(LIL RUFF PEPPY)
2021 STALLION

X

0

METALLIC REBEL x DUALS PLAY KIT
(KIT DUAL)
2022 STALLION

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT
(HOLLYWOOD DUN IT)
2020 GELDING

SAN JUAN RANCH

HILLIS AKIN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

LILEQUINELLC

BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD

CLINT F TOWNSEND

T A CATTLE COMPANY

KACI D GILL

WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES
LLC

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

DAWN CYMERMAN

JIMMIE MILLER SMITH

NICOLE DRISCOLL

SAN JUAN RANCH

LINDA A MARS

ROGER K TERRY

LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

GUIDA SOCIETA AGRICOLA SRL

BEAU GALYEAN

TURNABOUT FARM INC



