

INTERMEDIATE HEELER

ROUND 1

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	262	JD MCGUIRE	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	REBEL X	METALLIC REBEL x FLASH ABOUT (PURDY BOY FLASH) 2022 STALLION	BARKER RANCH CUTTING HRS LLC
2	183	JAKE BOURDET	JAKE BOURDET	ROOSTERS STARLITE	ISAAC STARLIGHT x PRIZE FOR ALBERTA (SMOKUMS PRIZE) 2022 GELDING	LACY AND WYATT BOURDET
3	120	LES OR LAYTON OSWALD	BAR 4 RANCH LLC	STARGAZIN	SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE x SG CATTY STARLIGHT (WR THIS CATS SMART) 2020 GELDING	DOTTIE ST CLAIR HILL
4	83	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RELENTLESS NITE	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) 2021 MARE	TURNABOUT FARM INC
5	279	BODIE SAUVAGE	SAMMY MASSEY	A FINE VINTAGE MOON	ONE FINE VINTAGE x STARLIGHTS NEW MOON (WRANGLERS STARLIGHT) 2017 GELDING	MICHAEL AND LILLIAN MASSEY
6	255	LOGAN ANSETH	GRACE WARNER	REBEL GIRL	x ()	
7	212	JAYDE SLADE	JEREMIAH STEVENS	SHOW ME A BROWBEATER	MIA BROWBEATER x BET ME 45 (SHOW ME A SONG JOES) 2022 MARE	PITZER RANCH
8	305	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR	DREAMY JJ x ()	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES
9	352	RHETT NELSON	TARRANT STEWART	MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT	x () 2021 GELDING	
10	84	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	CHICS GOLDEN BUCKLE	SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x SMART CHIC SHINES (SMART CHIC OLENA) 2021 STALLION	BOB OR CLAUDENE HARDY
11	280	CORD FORZANO	RICK MORGAN	AMERICAN DOLLARS	REYZIN THE CASH x TARIZANA (TARIS CATALYST) 2020 STALLION	STEVE AND ALICIA BILLMAN
12	235	LIZ HIRDES	LIZ HIRDES	RUN WITH THE BIG DOG	WAR BIRD DOG x LAREDO KAT (LAREDO BBLUE) 2017 GELDING	
13	177	BLAKE VANSTAVERN	RYAN FOWLER	MY RICHCOUSINVINNIE	ONE FINE VINTAGE x MISS CATTY CASH (NU CASH) 2019 GELDING	MIKE AND LINDA SILVEIRA
14	260	JD MCGUIRE	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	REBEL WITH STYLE	METALLIC REBEL x DUAL WITH STYLE (REYS DUAL BADGER) 2020 GELDING	MIDAS BUSINESS GROUP SA
15	101	LES OSWALD	BARBARA HUDSON	JACKSONS HOT JAVA	BROTHER JACKSON x PEPPYS HOT JAVA (HOLLYS SONITA DOC) 2021 MARE	BARBARA HUDSON
16	195	CASEY HICKS	BRIAN HAAG	SHOOTER CAT DUKE	SHOOTER CAT x MAYBE LATER DUKE (DUKE JOE JACK) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	BRIAN AND SABINA HAAG
17	275	TAYLOR THOMPSON	TAYLOR AND CASSIE THOMPSON	SF BIPITYBOPITY JONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
18	363	LOGAN ANSETH	LOGAN ANSETH	BANDIT JOAQUIN	BOOT SCOOTIN WOOD x DIAMOND J TWIST (DIAMOND J STAR) 2020 GELDING	JENNIFER J LEWICKI
19	159	RHETT NELSON	OCHS LAND AND CATTLE	SPOOKS LATE NIGHT	LATE NIGHT STOPPER x PLEASE DONT SPOOK (GRAYS STARLIGHT) 2019 MARE	MARC AND KATHY GORDON
20	303	ZAC SWEETEN	LUKE ATCHISON	JB ONE TIME TO SHIN	ONE TIME PEPTO x ()	JACK BOGART

21	264	JD MCGUIRE	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	SJR DIAMOND LEN	CD DIAMOND x AMANDA STARLENA (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2017 STALLION	SAN JUAN RANCH
22	41	CORD FORZANO	H & G CATTLE CO LLC	HA GUNNA RIP YA	GUNNATRASHYA x HA TINSEL TEARS (TINSEL NIC) 2021 GELDING	HILLIS AKIN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
23	82	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	INFERNOS COWGIRL LE	INFERNO SIXTY SIX x COWGIRL AFFAIR (MAJOR VAQUERO) 2021 MARE	LIL EQUINE LLC
24	252	JAYDE SLADE	JOHN REED	METALLIC HOT MESS	METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD
25	33	BRADY KYLE	STETSON AND AUDREY CLAWSON	SOUTHERN PATRON	DUAL PATRON x BIG AS A MISTY STAR (BIG AS I AM) 2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	CLINT F TOWNSEND
26	75	LES OSWALD	MEGAN ECKERT	SMARTER THAN MY BRO	BROTHER JACKSON x HR SPARKLING PLAYER (HR HICKORY PLAYER) 2020 MARE	T A CATTLE COMPANY
27	217	BLAINE KETSCHER	JOSEPH ROSSI	JUST A LIL PAYBACK	IRISH PAY x RUNNIN RED LIGHTS (LIGHT N FINE) 2021 GELDING	KACI D GILL
28	353	RHETT NELSON	ROBERT WALKER	PREACHER MAN	x ()	
29	274	TAYLOR THOMPSON	CHASE PAINTIN	DANCE HER HOME	HIGH BROW CAT x BELLES ON MY PEPTOES (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2022 MARE	WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
30	304	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	DREAMING OF PEPTO	DREAMY JJ x ()	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES
31	117	LES OSWALD	LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST	STEVIE REY TRAIN	STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD (TENLIGHT) 2020 STALLION	LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST
32	80	MILES BAKER	DASCO CATTLE CO	LIL BIT O CASH	LIL JOE CASH x QUICK LITTLE TEXAN (SUGAR BAR BUCKAROO) 2020 GELDING	DAWN CYMERMAN
33	261	JD MCGUIRE	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	COPPERTON	SPOTS HOT x COPPERISH (METALLIC CAT) 2019 GELDING	JIMMIE MILLER SMITH
34	40	CORD FORZANO	H & G CATTLE CO LLC	DR TRASHY CHEX	GUNNATRASHYA x SPOOKED OUT CHEX (SMART SPOOK) 2021 GELDING	NICOLE DRISCOLL
35	73	BLAKE VAN STAVERN	RYAN & SOPHIA FOWLER	SMOOTH TALKN CAT	SMOOTH AS A CAT x SHINERS LITTLE OAK (SHINING SPARK) 2015 GELDING	SAN JUAN RANCH
36	116	LES OSWALD	TRES OSOS PERFORMANCE HORSES	SUERTE JONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x NMSU SHINERS SUERTE (SHINERS LAST) 2021 MARE	LINDA A MARS
37	354	RHETT NELSON	ROBERT WALKER	MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT	x ()	
38	31	LOGAN ANSETH	KENT STORER	REYL GOOD CD	STEVIE REY VON x CD SAVANNAH (CD OLENA) 2020 STALLION	ROGER K TERRY
39	118	LAYTON OSWALD	LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST	HASHTAG SPRINGTIME	HASHTAGS x ONE TIME SCARLETT (ONE TIME PEPTO) 2020 STALLION	LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST
40	240	CORD FORZANO	JAY CLAY	GH GUNNACATALIZYA	GUNNATRASHYA x FOXY LIL CATALYST (LIL RUFF PEPPY) 2021 STALLION	GUIDA SOCIETA AGRICOLA SRL
41	194	CASEY HICKS	JOLEETA INGERSOL	MY TRAVELIN HEART	x ()	
42	263	JD MCGUIRE	X PERFORMANCE HORSES	HES A ROWDY REBEL	METALLIC REBEL x DUALS PLAY KIT (KIT DUAL) 2022 STALLION	BEAU GALYEAN
43	81	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RR GOLD STARR	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) 2020 GELDING	TURNABOUT FARM INC